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APPLICATION FOR CENTURY FARM HONORS

Deadline for filing application - May 1, 1990

(please type cr print) telephone:

Your name (Mr., Mrs., Ms., Miss)

Your ;

Location

Mrs f^rmlt H/xu<<**
•--- Address

street/ route cr box7 ' </ity ZIP code

<* far. T.jjj yp # ,w - ^U . <^>.
To qualify^ as a Century Farm, a farm must have no fever than
10 acres with a gross income from farm use of not less than
S500 per year for three out of the five years immediately
preceding application for Century Farm honors.
Does your farm meet ,his qualification? //££.

Name of familv: family memoer wno was

Jam?** p. Hsrywas founder or original owner of

nuect -

Founder gained ownership of farm in (year) /$ $}tf
(ATTACH VERIFYING DOCUMENTATION, see rule 9).

Founder came to Oregon from /]/nrlh f*1.rt IT f) //'/? /£
Who farms the land today? QjnrAnfx \Am^p<
Relationship to original owner (*j pn /1<3 ^nil

Are any of the original buildings still in use? /YVj
If yes, which ones?
If ycu know crops or livestock raised on farm one hundred
years ago, please list: ,T)nrrI) On\A/S. J5h0.£>pf H^^
<=h C^h ic i\e> a s •
What do you raise on the farm today?^^j <gg r <2,<XTT/<f^
c/o\/fr ^ ry<*, arat* ln_* n
Kow many generations live on the farm todav? ^

Please list names: JlyPJtjn fa ^5^ (inTclon Hl%LJ&
Do you declare that the statements made above are accurate

y^orrect to the best of your knowledge? fj'/? <f

nature of owner/

Please return forms to:

Century Farm Program
Oregon Historical Society
12 30 S. W. Park Avenue
Portland, OR 97205

iS

Redacted for Privacy

Redacted for Privacy



STATEMENT FORM

I» X \/& 11//I nO-tfP S , hereby affirm
/ (print name)/

and declare that the farm which I own at
(full address)

/Jr T/P l& //? / in C_e #S County,

shall have been owned by my family as specified in Rule 2 of the

RULES FOR. 1990 CENTURY FARM PROGRAM for at least one hundred years by

no later than December 31, 1990.

- - - Acknowledgement (for use of Notary Public) -

STATE OF OREGON

County of Coos

BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this 9iQi- day of May

•i^y

19 90 » before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for

said County and State, personally appeared the within named

Fvelyn Haves (Mrs. Kermit Hayes)
known to me to be the identical individual described in and who

executed the within instrument and acknowledged to me that she

executed the same freely and voluntarily.

In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunto
set my hand and affixed my official
seal the day and year last above written,

Notary Public for Oregon

Commission Expires 6-21-92

Redacted for Privacy
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COUNTY OF Kings

OFFICIAL SEAL

MARY Z. MORENO
NOTARY PUBLtC - CALCORN IA

PRINCIPAL OFFICE \H
KINGS COUNTY

My Commission Exp. June 23. 1992

ACKNOWLEDGMENT-General-Wolcotts Form 233CA-Rev. 5-82
©1982 WOLCOTTS, INC. (price class 8-2)

On this 7th day of June

.Tiianita Hayes Bartlett

, in the year 19 90 ,
before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared

, personally known to me
(or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person whose name

is subscribed tothewithin instrument, and acknowledged tomethat?_he
executed it.

WITNESS my hand and official seal

'Mfc/icr^



Oregon Historical Society
^030 Park Ave.
Portland, Ore. 9??05

Gentlemen:

James D. Hayes purchased the Robert Y. Phillips
donation land claim in I889, Township 30, Range 12,
Section ?6 and ?7, located in Coos County.

James used water from the South Fork of the
Coquille River, starting in I889, for domestic and agricul
tural purposes. The Coquille River also supplied him with
water for the water wheel at a sawmill which sawed lumber
for the farm buildings.

His youngest son, Kermit, operated the farm for 54
years after his father's death in 1928. Kermit's son, Gordon,
is now operating the farm since Kermit's death in I982.

I, Juanita Hayes Bartlett, daughter of James D. Hayes,
being first duly sworn, know the contents thereof, and
that the same is true.

x/ Juanita Havener Rar+1p++Juanita Hayera Bartlett

Subscribed and sworn to me this J day of June 1990
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Oregon historical society
1230 S.W. PARK AVENUE, PORTLAND, OREGON 97205
503 / 222-1741 CABLE / HISTORE

September 12, 1990

Mrs. Evelyn Hayes

Dear Mrs. Hayes:

Thank you very much for your letter concerning your historic
James D. Hayes Century Farm.

As your letter arrived during my vacation, this is my
earliest opportunity to reply. I am pleased to announce that
we have arranged to have your Century Farm acknowledged at a
reception and ceremony to be held at the Coos County Museum,
Simpson Park in North Bend on Saturday, October 13th at i:~pm
Ann Koppy of the museum should be shortly contacting you
concerning this event.

Of course this event is optional and if you would rather
have the certificate mailed to you directly, I would be
pleased to do so as I fully understand the concerns
expressed in your letter to me. Please let me know of your
preference and I will be guided by your best wishes.

The calligrapher has produced a very beautiful certificate
which I now have back and can either send to you or can
present on October 5th.

Sincerely,

Ron Brentano

Century Farm Program

^

Incorporating TheBattleshipOregonMuseum, Northwest Conservation Center, OregonGeographicNamesBoard,NorthPacific StudiesCenter, Oregon Lewisand Clark HeritageFoundation
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